Door Bottom Seals
Door & Window Perimeter Seals
Garage Seals
Trade Professional
Floor Edging & Stair Treads
Threshold Access Ramps
DIY Window Cleaning
Glidex® Advanced Window Cleaning

• Screw fixed with fixings supplied
• Seals Gaps: 3mm to 13mm
Colour Length (cut back) Re-order Code
Bronze Anodised
380mm (295mm) A35SIBT0380
820mm (600mm) A35SIBT0820
920mm (820mm) A35SIBT0920
1070mm (920mm) A35SIBT1070
Silver Anodised
380mm (295mm) A35SICT0380
820mm (600mm) A35SICT0820
920mm (820mm) A35SICT0920
1070mm (920mm) A35SICT1070
RP120 - Door & Window Frame Seal
RP120 is a co-extruded PVC acoustic and smoke seal that is discreetly located in
the protected corners of rebated timber or steel door and window frames. RP120
is now available in white as well as black to blend in with frames and is suitable